
2244 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 102 

Tender No: 765- Item Code:48086 
50 licence units of $6,580 each 

Name 
Successful 
Esselte Meto Pty Ltd. 
Esselte Meto Pty Ltd. 
Esselte Dymo Pty Ltd. 
Hallmark Cards N.Z. Ltd. 
Hallmark Cards N.Z. Ltd. 
Esselte Dymo Pty Ltd. 
Quik Stik International Ltd. 
Quik Stik International Ltd. 
Smith Uren Ltd. 
Smith Uren Ltd. 
Invalid 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Bid 
$ 

3,355.00 
2,368.00 
1,710.00 
1.316.00 
1.316.00 

921.00 
500.00 
500.00 
65.00 
55.00 

Primark Marking Co. Ltd. Christchurch 48.00 
Primark Marking Co. Ltd. Christchurch 34.00 
Primark Marking Co. Ltd. Christchurch 23.00 
William Brandt & Co. Ltd. Christchurch 23.00 
Primark Marking Co. Ltd. Christchurch 22.00 
William Brandt & Co. Ltd. Christchurch 12.00 
William Brandt & Co. Ltd. Christchurch 12.00 
William Brandt & Co. Ltd. Christchurch 11.00 
As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 32 Licences Were Not Issued 

Name 
Successful 

Tender No: 766- Item Code:48092 
10 licence units of $17,800 each 

Location 

Ebos Dental & Surgical 
Supplies Ltd. 
Associated Wholesalers Ltd. 
Associated Wholesalers Ltd. 
Associated Wholesalers Ltd. 
Nathan Distribution Centres 
Ltd. 
Nathan Distribution Centres 
Ltd. 
Nathan Distribution Centres 

Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Bid 
$ 

1.780.00 
712.00 
712.00 
712.00 

712.00 

712.00 

Ltd. Auckland 712.00 
As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 3 Licences Were Not Issued 

Tender No: 767- Item Code:48094 
18 licence units of $3,000 each 

Name 
Successful 
R. Butler & Co. Ltd. 
R. Butler & Co. Ltd. 
London Bookshops Ltd. 
London Bookshop (Kirkcaldies) 
Ltd. 
London Bookshops Ltd. 
London Bookshop (Kirkcaldies) 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 

Wellington 
Wellington 

Bid 
$ 

600.00 
450.00 
301.00 

251.00 
151.00 

Ltd. Wellington 121.00 
William Brandt & Co. Ltd. Christchurch 53.00 
William Brandt & Co. Ltd. Christchurch 49.00 
Primark Marking Co. Ltd. Christchurch 37.00 
Primark Marking Co. Ltd. Christchurch 32.00 
As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 8 Licences Were Not Issued 

Tender No: 768- Item Code:49005 
45 licence units of $5,000 each 

Name Location Bid 
Successful $ 

Henry Brooks & Co. Ltd. Wellington 10.00 
As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 44 Licences Were Not Issued 

Tender No: 769- Item Code:49009 
10 licence units of $2,700 each 

Name Location Bid 
Successful $ 
Toltoys (New Zealand) Ltd. Auckland 302.00 
D. R. Britton Ltd. Wellington 300.00 
Mitre IO (New Zealand) Ltd. Auckland 216.00 
Mitre IO (New Zealand) Ltd. Auckland 216.00 
D. R. Britton Ltd. Wellington 200.00 
As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 5 Licences Were Not Issued 

Tender No: 770- Item Code:49010 
20 licence units of $6,000 each 

Name 
Successful 
Southern Cross Distributors 
Ltd. 
Playworld Products Ltd. 
Lyn Christie & Son Ltd. 
Braebank Agencies Ltd. 
Playworld Products Ltd. 
London Bookshops Ltd. 
Every Educaid Ltd. 
Khyber Hardware Ltd. 
Every Educaid Ltd. 
London Bookshop (Kirkcaldies) 
Ltd. 
London Bookshops Ltd. 
London Bookshop (Kirkcaldies) 
Ltd. 
Braebank Agencies Ltd. 
Southern Cross Distributors 

Location 

Auckland 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Christchurch 

Wellington 
Wellington 

Wellington 
Auckland 

Bid 
$ 

1,801.00 
1,201.00 
1,020.00 
1,009.00 
1,001.00 

750.00 
701.00 
602.00 
601.00 

505.00 
245.00 

135.00 
109.00 

Ltd. Auckland 101.00 
D. R. Britton Ltd. Wellington 100.00 
Jason Publishing Co. Ltd. Auckland 51.00 
Jason Publishing Co. Ltd. Auckland 51.00 
Waimarino Publishing Co. Ltd. Ohakune 51.00 
Waimarino Publishing Co. Ltd. Ohakune 51.00 

As Insufficent Bids Were Received, I licence Was Not Issued 

Tender No: 771- Item Code:51005 
IO licence units of $8,050 each 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 

Tender No: 772- Item Code:51015 
25 licence units of $6,560 each 

Name Location Bid 
Succes~(ul $ 

Polychem Marketing Ltd. Auckland 2,001.00 
Polychem Marketing Ltd. Auckland 2,001.00 
Polychem Marketing Ltd. Auckland 2,001.00 
Polychem Marketing Ltd. Auckland 2,001.00 
Polychem Marketing Ltd. Auckland 2,001.00 
J. Cosio Ltd. Auckland 656.00 
J. Cosio Ltd. Auckland 656.00 
J. Cosio Ltd. Auckland 656.00 
J. Cosio Ltd. Auckland 656.00 
J. Cosio Ltd. Auckland 656.00 
Permathene Plastics Ltd. Auckland 656.00 
Permathene Plastics Ltd. Auckland 656.00 
Permathene Plastics Ltd. Auckland 656.00 
Permathene Plastics Ltd. Auckland 656.00 
Permathene Plastics Ltd. Auckland 656.00 
William H. Terry & Co. Ltd. Auckland 5.00 
William H. Terry & Co. Ltd. Auckland 5.00 
William H. Terry & Co. Ltd. Auckland 5.00 
William H. Terry & Co. Ltd. Auckland 5.00 
William H. Terry & Co. Ltd. Auckland 5.00 
As Insufficent Bids Were Received. 5 Licences Were Not Issued 

Name 
Succes~(ul 

Tender No: 773- Item Code:53010 
20 licence units of $8,950 each 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 

Tender No: 774- Item Code:53015 
30 licence units of$10,600 each 

Location Bid 
$ 

George Court & Sons Ltd. Auckland 406.00 
George Court & Sons Ltd. Auckland 360.00 
George Court & Sons Ltd. Auckland 306.00 
Coats Patons (N.Z.) Ltd. Wellington 200.00 
Coats Patons (N.Z.) Ltd. Wellington 150.00 
Arthur Barnett Ltd. Dunedin 106.00 
Coats Patons (N.Z.) Ltd. Wellington 100.00 
Coats Patons (N.Z.) Ltd. Wellington 100.00 
As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 22 Licences Were Not Issued 


