Tender No: 765— Item Code:48086			
50 licence units of \$6,580 each			
Name	Location	Bid	
Successful		\$	
Esselte Meto Pty Ltd.	Auckland	3,355.00	
Esselte Meto Pty Ltd.	Auckland	2,368.00	
Esselte Dymo Pty Ltd.	Auckland	1,710.00	
Hallmark Cards N.Z. Ltd.	Auckland	1,316.00	
Hallmark Cards N.Z. Ltd.	Auckland	1,316.00	
Esselte Dymo Pty Ltd.	Auckland	921.00	
Quik Stik International Ltd.	Auckland	500.00	
Quik Stik International Ltd.	Auckland	500.00	
Smith Uren Ltd.	Auckland	65.00	
Smith Uren Ltd.	Auckland	55.00	
Invalid			
Primark Marking Co. Ltd.	Christchurch	48.00	
Primark Marking Co. Ltd.	Christchurch	34.00	
Primark Marking Co. Ltd.	Christchurch	23.00	
William Brandt & Co. Ltd.	Christchurch	23.00	
Primark Marking Co. Ltd.	Christchurch	22.00	
William Brandt & Co. Ltd.	Christchurch	12.00	
William Brandt & Co. Ltd.	Christchurch	12.00	
William Brandt & Co. Ltd.	Christchurch	11.00	
As Insufficent Bids Were Received,	32 Licences Were 1		
Tender No: 766— Item Code:48092			
10 licence units of \$17,800 each			
Nama	Location	D:4	

Name Location Bid Successful \$ Ebos Dental & Surgical Christchurch 1,780.00 Supplies Ltd. Associated Wholesalers Ltd. Associated Wholesalers Ltd. Associated Wholesalers Ltd. 712.00 712.00 Auckland Auckland Auckland 712.00 Nathan Distribution Centres Auckland 712.00 Ltd. Nathan Distribution Centres Auckland 712.00 Ltd. Nathan Distribution Centres Auckland 712.00 Ltd. As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 3 Licences Were Not Issued

Tender No: 767- Item Code:48094 18 licence units of \$3,000 each Bid Name Location \$ Successful R. Butler & Co. Ltd. R. Butler & Co. Ltd. London Bookshops Ltd. London Bookshop (Kirkcaldies) 600.00 Auckland Auckland 450.00 Wellington 301.00 Wellington Ltd. London Bookshops Ltd. Wellington 151.00 London Bookshop (Kirkcaldies) Wellington 121.00 William Brandt & Co. Ltd. 53.00 49.00 37.00 Christchurch William Brandt & Co. Ltd. Christchurch 49.00 Primark Marking Co. Ltd. Christchurch 37.00 Primark Marking Co. Ltd. Christchurch 32.00 As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 8 Licences Were Not Issued 32.00

Tender No: 768— Item Code:49005

45 licence units of \$5,000 each

	40,000	
Name	Location	Bid
Successful		\$
Henry Brooks & Co. Ltd.	Wellington	10.00
As Insufficent Bids Were Received.	44 Licences	Were Not Issued

Tender No: 769— Item Code:49009

10 licence units of \$2,700 each			
Name	Location	Bid	
Successful		\$	
Toltoys (New Zealand) Ltd. D. R. Britton Ltd. Mitre 10 (New Zealand) Ltd. Mitre 10 (New Zealand) Ltd. D. R. Britton Ltd. As Insufficent Bids Were Received,	Auckland Wellington Auckland Auckland Wellington 5 Licences We	302.00 300.00 216.00 216.00 200.00 ere Not Issued	

Tender No: 770— Item Code:49010

20 licence units of \$6,000 each

20 needee units of \$6,000 each			
Name	Location	Bid	
Successful		\$	
Southern Cross Distributors			
Ltd.	Auckland	1,801.00	
Playworld Products Ltd.	Christchurch	1,201.00	
Lyn Christie & Son Ltd.	Christchurch	1.020.00	
Braebank Agencies Ltd.	Auckland	1,009.00	
Playworld Products Ltd.	Christchurch	1,001.00	
London Bookshops Ltd.	Wellington	750.00	
Every Educaid Ltd.	Christchurch	701.00	
Khyber Hardware Ltd.	Auckland	602.00	
Every Educaid Ltd.	Christchurch	601.00	
London Bookshop (Kirkcaldies)			
Ltd.	Wellington	505.00	
London Bookshops Ltd.	Wellington	245.00	
London Bookshop (Kirkcaldies)			
Ltd.	Wellington	135.00	
Braebank Agencies Ltd.	Auckland	109.00	
Southern Cross Distributors			
Ltd.	Auckland	101.00	
D. R. Britton Ltd.	Wellington	100.00	
Jason Publishing Co. Ltd.	Auckland	51.00	
Jason Publishing Co. Ltd.	Auckland	51.00	
Waimarino Publishing Co. Ltd.	Ohakune	51.00	
Waimarino Publishing Co. Ltd.	Ohakune	51.00	
As Insufficent Bids Were Receiv			

Tender No: 771— Item Code:51005

10 licence units of \$8,050 each

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No.

Tender No: 772— Item Code:51015

25 licence units of \$6,560 each

Name	Location	Bid
Successful		\$
Polychem Marketing Ltd.	Auckland	2,001.00
Polychem Marketing Ltd.	Auckland	2,001.00
Polychem Marketing Ltd.	Auckland	2,001.00
Polychem Marketing Ltd.	Auckland	2,001.00
Polychem Marketing Ltd.	Auckland	2,001.00
J. Čosio Ltd.	Auckland	656.00
J. Cosio Ltd.	Auckland	656.00
J. Cosio Ltd.	Auckland	656.00
J. Cosio Ltd.	Auckland	656.00
J. Cosio Ltd.	Auckland	656.00
Permathene Plastics Ltd.	Auckland	656.00
Permathene Plastics Ltd.	Auckland	656.00
Permathene Plastics Ltd.	Auckland	656.00
Permathene Plastics Ltd.	Auckland	656.00
Permathene Plastics Ltd.	Auckland	656.00
William H. Terry & Co. Ltd.	Auckland	5.00
William H. Terry & Co. Ltd.	Auckland	5.00
William H. Terry & Co. Ltd.	Auckland	5.00
William H. Terry & Co. Ltd.	Auckland	5.00
William H. Terry & Co. Ltd.	Auckland	5.00
As Insufficent Bids Were Received,	5 Licences	Were Not Issued

Tender No: 773— Item Code:53010

20 licence units of \$8,950 each

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No.

Tender No: 774-- Item Code:53015

30 licence units of \$10,600 each

Name	Location	Bid
Successful		\$
George Court & Sons Ltd.	Auckland	406.00
George Court & Sons Ltd.	Auckland	360.00
George Court & Sons Ltd.	Auckland	306.00
Coats Patons (N.Z.) Ltd.	Wellington	200.00
Coats Patons (N.Z.) Ltd.	Wellington	150.00
Arthur Barnett Ltd.	Dunedin	106.00
Coats Patons (N.Z.) Ltd.	Wellington	100.00
Coats Patons (N.Z.) Ltd.	Wellington	100.00
As Insufficent Bids Were Received,	22 Licences Were No	t Issued